517	
11/17/94	Vol <u>m94</u> Page 359
	vor <u>est</u> i agr <u>eas</u>
THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER	COMPANY
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	STATE OF OREGON,
	County of Klamath ss.
WHEN RECORDED RETURN'T O	Filed for record at request of:
Name: Washington Water Prwer Co.	
Address: PO Box 3727	on this <u>23rd</u> day of <u>Nov</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>10:24</u> o'clock <u>A</u> M. and duly recorded
City.State,Zip: Spokane, WA 99220	in VolM94 of Mortgages Page 35921
Attn: Linda G. Davis/Filance	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Douline Mullindie
269899	Fee, \$10.00
Satisfactio	on of Mortgage
KNOW TO ALL MEN BY CHESE PRESENT.	S: That The Washington Water Power Company doing
business as W P Natural Gau	- · · · · · · ·
the owner and holder of that certain mortgag	e bearing date <u>31/31/89</u>
executed by NOBLE. WILLIAM R & KYQ (C) to secure payment of the sum of TWENTY THESE	EE HUNDRED EIGHTY SIX DOLLARS & 00/100
	Dollars (\$2686.00) and interest,
and recorded in the office of the County Au di	itor/Recorder of KLAMATH County, State of
Oregon/California, on 11/17/39, in Volume M	489 of Mortgages, at page 22287
being File No. 8008 does here	eby acknowledge that the said mortgage has been
FULLY SATISFIED AND DISCHARGED, and Auditor/Recorder to enter full satisfaction the	does hereby authorize and direct the said County
	• ·
Dated 10V. 17, 19914	By Alorotry Emercer
	0
STATE OF WASHINGTON/ID, HO/CALIFOR VI	
COUNTY OF Spokane	SS.
On this 17th day of NIDU 19 94 1	before ne, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for
the State of Washington/ (dalu), duly commiss	sioned, personally appeared <u>Dorothy K Mercer</u>
to me known to be the Aist. Treasurer	
OF THE WASHINGTON WATER POWER COM	PANY, the corporation that executed the foregoing
instrument, and acknowledged the said instrum	acht to be the free and voluntary act and deed of
allforized to execute the said instrument or d	herein mentioned, and on oath stated that he/she is that the seal affixed is the corporate seal of said
Witness my hand and off charts for here a	affixed the day and frear first above written
O NSOVED S	OUD & BUCKER
	Notary Public in and for the State of Washington/Idaho residing at <u>Spokane</u>
	masungiourrante restants at Shokaug
OF WASHINGTON	
MA MADE WADE	

17.5 14

1